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JFG presents: Puska Independence Day Race 2016

No  

Avoin

Ossi Kuusiniemi

Jere Niemi

Antton Koivisto

Jon Tollet

Patrik Åström

Knuutti Lehtinen

Toni Joronen

Athit Thiangtrong

Jukka Moilanen

Janne Hyvönen

Juuso Åkerman

Tuukka Rintala

Pauli Soikkeli

Jaakko Luode

Jere väkiparta

Jani Parkkonen

Ville Huuskonen

Mikko Perttu

Mikko Talvilahti

samuel helenius

Herman Pylvänäinen

Vesa Luostarinen

Ville Hämäläinen

Matias Lehtiaho

Joni Nivalainen

Masters - yli 40v

Lauri Luode

Kim's

Tero Västi

Mikael Mäkitalo

Teemu Vääräniemi

https://discgolfmetrix.com/368404
https://discgolfmetrix.com/368404
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No  

Tuomo Rikman

markku järvinen

Jussi Perttu

https://discgolfmetrix.com/368404


JFG presents: Puska Independence Day Race 2016 • 09.12.2025 10:08 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 58

Avoin

1 Jukka Moilanen 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 +1 59

2 Jani Parkkonen 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 +3 61

2 Ville Huuskonen 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 3 5 +3 61

4 Jere Niemi 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +5 63

4 Jere väkiparta 3 3 6 5 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 +5 63

4 Vesa Luostarinen 3 5 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 +5 63

7 Herman Pylvänäinen 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 +7 65

7 Athit Thiangtrong 4 2 6 6 2 3 2 2 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +7 65

9 Janne Hyvönen 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 +8 66

10 Mikko Talvilahti 3 6 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 +9 67

11 samuel helenius 4 4 6 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +10 68

11 Ville Hämäläinen 4 3 4 5 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 7 7 5 2 4 4 +10 68

13 Jon Tollet 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 6 5 4 4 3 2 +13 71

13 Ossi Kuusiniemi 5 3 7 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 7 4 4 3 4 2 +13 71

15 Antton Koivisto 6 2 6 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 +14 72

16 Tuukka Rintala 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 7 5 4 5 3 2 +16 74

16 Toni Joronen 4 3 6 4 5 5 2 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 +16 74

16 Knuutti Lehtinen 4 3 6 5 7 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 4 3 +16 74

19 Pauli Soikkeli 3 3 5 8 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 +17 75

20 Mikko Perttu 5 4 6 8 4 2 4 3 6 2 3 5 6 6 3 3 3 3 +18 76

21 Joni Nivalainen 3 4 6 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 8 4 4 5 4 +19 77

22 Patrik Åström 4 4 8 6 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 7 5 5 3 4 3 +23 81

23 Jaakko Luode 3 3 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 +24 82

24 Juuso Åkerman 3 3 7 7 4 2 3 2 3 5 9 9 9 9 3 3 3 4 +30 88

25 Matias Lehtiaho 5 6 10 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 8 5 3 8 4 +38 96

Masters - yli 40v

1 Tero Västi 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 +9 67

2 markku järvinen 4 3 5 7 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 2 5 2 +10 68

3 Teemu Vääräniemi 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 +11 69

3 Kim's 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 +11 69

5 Jussi Perttu 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 +13 71

5 Lauri Luode 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 2 +13 71
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

7 Mikael Mäkitalo 3 3 6 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 +15 73

7 Tuomo Rikman 3 3 7 7 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 +15 73

https://discgolfmetrix.com/368404


JFG presents: Puska Independence Day Race 2016 • 09.12.2025 10:08 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 3.7 3.4 5.5 5.4 3.9 3.2 3.2 3.3 3.6 4 3.6 3.8 5.2 5 3.8 3.2 3.7 3.2 70.9

Difficulty 10 6 18 17 13 1 2 5 7 14 8 12 16 15 11 3 9 4 12.9

Birdie -1 3 2 2 6 6 5 3 2 1 2 1 4 8 45 8%

Par 0 16 19 4 8 9 16 14 15 10 12 18 15 7 12 13 20 17 14 239 40%

Bogey 1 12 7 10 11 13 10 12 11 17 10 14 12 15 12 12 7 12 8 205 35%

Double Bogey 2 4 2 12 9 8 1 1 2 2 3 5 5 3 6 1 2 3 69 12%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 3 1 6 4 1 1 1 1 24 4%

Other >3 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 12 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/368404

